
   

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Full Trustee Board 

Monday 15th September 2025   4 – 6 pm 

Wednesday 3rd December 2025   4 – 6 pm 

Tuesday 24th March 2026   4 – 6 pm 

Tuesday 7th July 2026    4 – 6 pm 

 

Resource and Audit Committee 

Monday 24th November 2025   4 – 6 pm 

Tuesday 10th March 2026   4 – 6 pm 

Tuesday 30th June 2026    4 – 6 pm 

 

Strategy and Pupil Development  

Monday 17th November 2025   4 – 6 pm 

Monday 16th March 2026   4 – 6 pm 

Monday 15th June 2026    4 – 6 pm 

 

 

 

 


